PES Contact
Information

a 5931 West Campus Circle Drive CO-LOCATED
PACK E Irving, Texas 75063

EXPOQ} % Phone: (972) 751-9400

o B Fax: (972) 751-9500 PACK Healthcare®
EXPOSITION W WWW-Packexpolasvegas.com EXPO A K

b, Discount Deadline:

LAS VEGAS August 9, 2021
September 27-29,2021 » Las Vegas Convention Center (excludes Iabor)
PACK EXPO Services
972-751-9400 (Main Phone)
972-751-9500 (Main Fax)
2021 Customer Account Managers (CAM)
Role Name Booths Direct Phone Email

CENTRAL HALL

C1100 - C5699

Team Leader (TL)
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM

Rachel Pierson
Sophea Ouk
Emily Puccio
Dalene Threeton
Teri Burch

C1359 - C2318
C2400 - C3545
C3600 - C4742
C4800 - C5647

972-751-9449
972-751-9406
702-660-9273
702-660-9274
972-751-9408

rpierson@packexposervices.com

souk@packexposervices.com

epuccio@packexposervices.com

dthreeton@packexposervices.com

tburch@packexposervices.com

LOWER SOUTH HALL

LS5800 - LS6999

Team Leader (TL)
CAM
CAM
CAM

Brittany Laster
Shirleyann Regis
Katie McCarthy
Carolina Medero

LS5800 - LS6075
LS6101 - LS6477
LS6501 - LS6999

972-751-9401
407-318-7817
972-751-9409
407-487-2803

blaster@packexposervices.com

sregis@packexposervices.com

kmccarthy@packexposervices.com

cmedero@packexposervices.com

UPPER SOUTH HALL

US7101 - US8499

Team Leader (TL)
CAM

CAM

Staci Davidson
Robbie Ellis

Collin Anderson

uUs7101 - US7572
US8300 - US8499

US7601 - US8299

972-751-9407
972-751-9410

972-751-9403

sdavidson@packexposervices.com

rellis@packexposervices.com

canderson@packexposervices.com

NORTH HALL

N8700 - N28099

Team Leader (TL) Kelly Bolger 972-751-9452 kbolger@packexposervices.com
CAM Tim Morris N8700 - N12999 972-751-9402 tmorris@packexposervices.com
CAM Linda Low N13000 - N28025 702-660-9270 llow@packexposervices.com
ADVANCE WAREHOUSE 702-515-5871

Target Date Questions and Change Requests

If your company is unable to adhere to the scheduled inbound or outbound dates assigned, please complete the Target Change
Request Form in the PES Helpful Forms Section, and email the completed form to targetchange@packexposervices.com.

Rigging Questions
Custom Exhibit Designs and Quotes
Standard Rental Exhibit Designs and Quotes
Hanging Sign Questions

Booths C1100 - C5699

Booths LS5800 - LS6999

Booths US7101 - US8499

Booths N8700 - N28099

rigging@packexposervices.com

PES.custombooths@packexposervices.com

PESdesign@packexposervices.com

PES.central@packexposervices.com

PES.lowersouth@packexposervices.com

PES.uppersouth@packexposervices.com

PES.north@packexposervices.com

PACK EXPO Organizer Web Address www.packexpolasvegas.com




